
Human 

Physiology
Pathoanatomy

Analytical 

chemistry

Organic 

chemistry

Microbiology with 

virology
Pathophysiology

02.09.2024 Monday

03.09.2024 Tuesday
8:30 AM;               

2 Auditorium

04.09.2024 Wednesday
1:00 PM;                

in the Department

05.09.2024 Thursday

06.09.2024 Friday

09.09.2024 Monday
9:00 AM;                

in the Department

10.09.2024 Tuesday

11.09.2024 Wednesday

12.09.2024 Thursday

13.09.2024 Friday

16.09.2024 Monday
08:00 AM;                    

1 MBK

17.09.2024 Tuesday

18.09.2024 Wednesday
11:00 AM;                

in the Department

19.09.2024 Thursday

20.09.2024 Friday
9:00 AM;               

2 Auditorium

Medical University – Sofia – Faculty of Pharmacy 

examination program -  2023/24

Second course


